MUS2-Tungsten Carbide
MUS3-Tungsten Carbide
MUS3-Polyurethane
2
36
MU Secondary Cleaners
36
The MUS2 secondary cleaner is unique within

MATO Tungsten Carbide Secondary Belt Cleaner
* MATO has designed specific grades of Tungsten Carbide Tips to work in most harsh conditions
* TI - Tungsten Impact for harsh conditions and use on conveyors with mechanical fasteners
* TL - Tungsten Long Life for vulcanised belts
3939
Selection Chart
Secondary Cleaners
CS - Compression Spring  or  AB - Air Bag Tension
  MCS5
Cushion for the MUS2 and MUS3 are available in 45 and 65 duro
hardness for optimum belts speeds.
The MUS3 PU blade has a hardness of 93a
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS2 TI BT SECONDARY BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
450mm 300mm MCS2-TI-BT-450 81 211 24 01 33
600mm 450mm MCS2-TI-BT-600 81 211 24 02 36
750mm 600mm MCS2-TI-BT-750 81 211 24 03 38
900mm 750mm MCS2-TI-BT-900 81 211 24 05 41
1050mm 900mm MCS2-TI-BT-1050 81 211 24 06 48
1200mm 1050mm MCS2-TI-BT-1200 81 211 24 07 50
Shaft Diameter 76.1mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS2-TI-BT-1400 81 211 24 08 54
1500mm 1350mm MCS2-TI-BT-1500 81 211 24 09 57
1600mm 1500mm MCS2-TI-BT-1600 81 211 24 10 62
1800mm 1650mm MCS2-TI-BT-1800 81 211 24 11 63
2000mm 1800mm MCS2-TI-BT-2000 81 211 24 12 74
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS2 TL BT SECONDARY BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
450mm 300mm MCS2-TL-BT-450 81 211 14 01 33
600mm 450mm MCS2-TL-BT-600 81 211 14 02 36
750mm 600mm MCS2-TL-BT-750 81 211 14 03 38
900mm 750mm MCS2-TL-BT-900 81 211 14 05 41
1050mm 900mm MCS2-TL-BT-1050 81 211 14 06 48
1200mm 1050mm MCS2-TL-BT-1200 81 211 14 07 50
Shaft Diameter 76.1mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS2-TL-BT-1400 81 211 14 08 54
1500mm 1350mm MCS2-TL-BT-1500 81 211 14 09 57
1600mm 1500mm MCS2-TL-BT-1600 81 211 14 10 62
1800mm 1650mm MCS2-TL-BT-1800 81 211 14 11 63
2000mm 1800mm MCS2-TL-BT-2000 81 211 14 12 74
2
50
MCS2 Secondary Cleaner
50

1800mm 7 MCS2/4 Shaft 1800mm 81 073 11
2000mm 7 MCS2/4 Shaft 2000mm 81 073 12
2
51
MCS2 Spare Parts
51
The MCS2 Tungsten Carbide cleaner has
2 blade options available. The (TI)
Tungsten Impact blade option is for
harsh conditions, where the (TL)
Tungsten Long-life is for vulcanised
belts in ideal condition
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS2 TI AB SECONDARY BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
900mm 750mm MCS2-TI-AB-900 81 211 23 05 46
1050mm 900mm MCS2-TI-AB-1050 81 211 23 06 53
1200mm 1050mm MCS2-TI-AB-1200 81 211 23 07 55
Shaft Diameter 76.1mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS2-TI-AB-1400 81 211 23 08 59
1500mm 1350mm MCS2-TI-AB-1500 81 211 23 09 62
1600mm 1500mm MCS2-TI-AB-1600 81 211 23 10 67
1800mm 1650mm MCS2-TI-AB-1800 81 211 23 11 68
2000mm 1800mm MCS2-TI-AB-2000 81 211 23 12 79
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS2 TL AB SECONDARY BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
900mm 750mm MCS2-TL-AB-900 81 211 13 05 46
1050mm 900mm MCS2-TL-AB-1050 81 211 13 06 53
1200mm 1050mm MCS2-TL-AB-1200 81 211 13 07 55
Shaft Diameter 76.1mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS2-TL-AB-1400 81 211 13 08 59
1500mm 1350mm MCS2-TL-AB-1500 81 211 13 09 62
1600mm 1500mm MCS2-TL-AB-1600 81 211 13 10 67
1800mm 1650mm MCS2-TL-AB-1800 81 211 13 11 68
2000mm 1800mm MCS2-TL-AB-2000 81 211 13 12 79
2
52
MCS2 AB Secondary Cleaner
52

2000mm 10 MCS2 Shaft 2000mm 81 073 12
2
53
MCS2 AB Spare Parts
53
The MCS2 Tungsten Carbide cleaner has
2 blade options available. The (TI)
Tungsten Impact blade option is for
harsh conditions, where the (TL)
Tungsten Long-life is for vulcanised
belts in ideal condition
⑨
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS2 TI BT SECONDARY STAINLESS STEEL BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 48.3mm
450mm 300mm MCS2-TI-BT-450-S/S 82 211 44 01 33
600mm 450mm MCS2-TI-BT-600-S/S 82 211 44 02 36
750mm 600mm MCS2-TI-BT-750-S/S 82 211 44 03 38
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
900mm 750mm MCS2-TI-BT-900-S/S 82 211 44 05 41
1050mm 900mm MCS2-TI-BT-1050-S/S 82 211 44 06 48
1200mm 1050mm MCS2-TI-BT-1200-S/S 82 211 44 07 50
Shaft Diameter 73.0mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS2-TI-BT-1400-S/S 82 211 44 08 54
1500mm 1350mm MCS2-TI-BT-1500-S/S 82 211 44 09 57
1600mm 1500mm MCS2-TI-BT-1600-S/S 82 211 44 10 62
1800mm 1650mm MCS2-TI-BT-1800-S/S 82 211 44 11 63
2000mm 1800mm MCS2-TI-BT-2000-S/S 82 211 44 12 74
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS2 TL BT SECONDARY STAINLESS STEEL BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 48.3mm
450mm 300mm MCS2-TL-BT-450-S/S 82 211 45 01 33
600mm 450mm MCS2-TL-BT-600-S/S 82 211 45 02 36
750mm 600mm MCS2-TL-BT-750-S/S 82 211 45 03 38
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
900mm 750mm MCS2-TL-BT-900-S/S 82 211 45 05 41
1050mm 900mm MCS2-TL-BT-1050-S/S 82 211 45 06 48
1200mm 1050mm MCS2-TL-BT-1200-S/S 82 211 45 07 50
Shaft Diameter 73.0mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS2-TL-BT-1400-S/S 82 211 45 08 54
1500mm 1350mm MCS2-TL-BT-1500-S/S 82 211 45 09 57
1600mm 1500mm MCS2-TL-BT-1600-S/S 82 211 45 10 62
1800mm 1650mm MCS2-TL-BT-1800-S/S 82 211 45 11 63
2000mm 1800mm MCS2-TL-BT-2000-S/S 82 211 45 12 74
2
54
MCS2 Stainless Steel Secondary Cleaner
54

1800mm 7 MSC2/4 Shaft 1800mm 82 073 11
2000mm 7 MSC2/4 Shaft 2000mm 82 073 12
2
55
MCS2 Stainless Steel Spare Parts
55
The MCS2 Tungsten Carbide cleaner has
2 blade options available. The (TI)
Tungsten Impact blade option is for
harsh conditions, where the (TL)
Tungsten Long-life is for vulcanised
belts in ideal condition
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS3 TI BT SECONDARY BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
450mm 300mm MCS3-TI-BT-450 81 221 24 01 59
600mm 450mm MCS3-TI-BT-600 81 221 24 02 63
750mm 600mm MCS3-TI-BT-750 81 221 24 03 68
900mm 750mm MCS3-TI-BT-900 81 221 24 05 75
1050mm 900mm MCS3-TI-BT-1050 81 221 24 06 82
1200mm 1050mm MCS3-TI-BT-1200 81 221 24 07 86
Shaft Diameter 76.1mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS3-TI-BT-1400 81 221 24 08 93
1500mm 1350mm MCS3-TI-BT-1500 81 221 24 09 99
1600mm 1500mm MCS3-TI-BT-1600 81 221 24 10 104
1800mm 1650mm MCS3-TI-BT-1800 81 221 24 11 111
2000mm 1800mm MCS3-TI-BT-2000 81 221 24 12 118
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS3 TL BT SECONDARY BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
450mm 300mm MCS3-TL-BT-450 81 221 14 01 59
600mm 450mm MCS3-TL-BT-600 81 221 14 02 63
750mm 600mm MCS3-TL-BT-750 81 221 14 03 68
900mm 750mm MCS3-TL-BT-900 81 221 14 05 75
1050mm 900mm MCS3-TL-BT-1050 81 221 14 06 82
1200mm 1050mm MCS3-TL-BT-1200 81 221 14 07 86
Shaft Diameter 76.1mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS3-TL-BT-1400 81 221 14 08 93
1500mm 1350mm MCS3-TL-BT-1500 81 221 14 09 99
1600mm 1500mm MCS3-TL-BT-1600 81 221 14 10 104
1800mm 1650mm MCS3-TL-BT-1800 81 221 14 11 111
2000mm 1800mm MCS3-TL-BT-2000 81 221 14 12 118
2
56
MCS3 Secondary Cleaner
56

1800mm 7 MCS3 Shaft 1800mm 81 084 11
2000mm 7 MCS3 Shaft 2000mm 81 084 12
2
57
MCS3 Spare Parts
57
The MCS3 Tungsten Carbide cleaner
has 2 blade options available. The (TI)
Tungsten Impact blade option is for
mechanical fasteners, where the (TL)
Tungsten Long-life is for vulcanised
belts in ideal condition
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS4 TI BT SECONDARY BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
450mm 300mm MCS4-TI-BT-450 81 231 24 01 33
600mm 450mm MCS4-TI-BT-600 81 231 24 02 36
750mm 600mm MCS4-TI-BT-750 81 231 24 03 38
900mm 750mm MCS4-TI-BT-900 81 231 24 05 41
1050mm 900mm MCS4-TI-BT-1050 81 231 24 06 48
1200mm 1050mm MCS4-TI-BT-1200 81 231 24 07 50
Shaft Diameter 76.1mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS4-TI-BT-1400 81 231 24 08 54
1500mm 1350mm MCS4-TI-BT-1500 81 231 24 09 57
1600mm 1500mm MCS4-TI-BT-1600 81 231 24 10 62
1800mm 1650mm MCS4-TI-BT-1800 81 231 24 11 63
2000mm 1800mm MCS4-TI-BT-2000 81 231 24 12 74
2
58
MCS4 Secondary Cleaner
58

1400mm 7 MCS2/4 Shaft 1400mm 81 073 08
1500mm 7 MCS2/4 Shaft 1500mm 81 073 09
1600mm 7 MCS2/4 Shaft 1600mm 81 073 10
1800mm 7 MCS2/4 Shaft 1800mm 81 073 11
2000mm 7 MCS2/4 Shaft 2000mm 81 073 12
2
59
MCS4 Spare Parts
59
The MCS4 Tungsten Carbide cleaner has
the (TI) Tungsten Impact blade option for
mechanical fasteners
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS4 TI AB SECONDARY BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
1050mm 900mm MCS4-TI-AB-1050 81 231 23 06 53
1200mm 1050mm MCS4-TI-AB-1200 81 231 23 07 55
Shaft Diameter 76.1mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS4-TI-AB-1400 81 231 23 08 59
1500mm 1350mm MCS4-TI-AB-1500 81 231 23 09 62
1600mm 1500mm MCS4-TI-AB-1600 81 231 23 10 67
1800mm 1650mm MCS4-TI-AB-1800 81 231 23 11 68
2000mm 1800mm MCS4-TI-AB-2000 81 231 23 12 79
60
MCS4 AB Secondary Cleaner
60
MATO MCS4 Blade cushion

1500mm 10 MCS4 Shaft 1500mm 81 073 09
1600mm 10 MCS4 Shaft 1600mm 81 073 10
1800mm 10 MCS4 Shaft 1800mm 81 073 11
2000mm 10 MCS4 Shaft 2000mm 81 073 12
2
61
MCS4 AB Spare Parts
61
The MCS4 Tungsten Carbide cleaner
has the (TI) Tungsten Impact blade
option for mechanical fasteners
⑨
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS4 TI BT SECONDARY STAINLESS STEEL BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 60.3mm
450mm 300mm MCS4-TI-BT-450-S/S 82 231 44 01 33
600mm 450mm MCS4-TI-BT-600-S/S 82 231 44 02 36
750mm 600mm MCS4-TI-BT-750-S/S 82 231 44 03 38
900mm 750mm MCS4-TI-BT-900-S/S 82 231 44 05 41
1050mm 900mm MCS4-TI-BT-1050-S/S 82 231 44 06 48
1200mm 1050mm MCS4-TI-BT-1200-S/S 82 231 44 07 50
Shaft Diameter 73.0mm
1400mm 1200mm MCS4-TI-BT-1350-S/S 82 231 44 08 54
1500mm 1350mm MCS4-TI-BT-1500-S/S 82 231 44 09 57
1600mm 1500mm MCS4-TI-BT-1600-S/S 82 231 44 10 62
1800mm 1650mm MCS4-TI-BT-1800-S/S 82 231 44 11 63
2000mm 1800mm MCS4-TI-BT-2000-S/S 82 231 44 12 74
2
62
MCS4 Stainless Steel Secondary Cleaner
62

1400mm 7 MSC2/4 Shaft 1400mm 82 073 08
1500mm 7 MSC2/4 Shaft 1500mm 82 073 09
1600mm 7 MSC2/4 Shaft 1600mm 82 073 10
1800mm 7 MSC2/4 Shaft 1800mm 82 073 11
2000mm 7 MSC2/4 Shaft 2000mm 82 073 12
2
63
MCS4 Stainless Steel Spare Parts
63
The MCS4 Tungsten Carbide cleaner
has the (TI) Tungsten Impact blade
option for mechanical fasteners
Belt Width Cleaned Width Description     Part No. kg
MCS5 TI CS SECONDARY BELT CLEANER
Shaft Diameter 76.1mm
450mm 300mm MCS5-TI-CS-450 81 236 24 01
600mm 450mm MCS5-TI-CS-600 81 236 24 02
750mm 600mm MCS5-TI-CS-750 81 236 24 03
900mm 750mm MCS5-TI-CS-900 81 236 24 05
1050mm 900mm MCS5-TI-CS-1050 81 236 24 06
1200mm 1050mm MCS5-TI-CS-1200 81 236 24 07
1400mm 1200mm MCS5-TI-CS-1400 81 236 24 08
1500mm 1350mm MCS5-TI-CS-1500 81 236 24 09
1600mm 1500mm MCS5-TI-CS-1600 81 236 24 10
1800mm 1650mm MCS5-TI-CS-1800 81 236 24 11
2000mm 1800mm MCS5-TI-CS-2000 81 236 24 12
2
6464
MCS5 Secondary Cleaner
Heavy Duty Secondary Cleaner